'UNOFFICIAL COPY

COMTRACIOR'S QR SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND CLAIM FOR LIEN
i P

S gD AR | T Trene,,
STATE OF ILLINOIS ) o rews [y Db 02 FILING $15.00
o ) 89, DML CRAN 9173 10/23/92 15t05100
COUNTY OF COOK ) v WIS O K-P2-791467
. COOK COUNTY RECORDER

The Claimant, JWP 'TECHNICAL SERVICES CORP., a New Jersey
corporation ("Claimant™), of 2100 South York Road, Oak Brook,
(11lnote heroby files Itp notice and claim for lien agalnat
podoluky “and  Aesoclates, Ltd, ("Contractor"), an [1linols
corporat ior,, with oftices at Sulte 406, 1699 E. Woodfleld Road,
Schaumburg,~ Yilinois 60173, against Property Capltal Trust ("Fee
Owner"), a Madsechusetts Business Trust with a principal place of
business at Suite 2100, One Post Office Square, Boston,
Masgachusetts 021409 and agalnst PCT Otfice Company, a Delaware
corporation with ite registered office in Illinois at Prentica Hall
Corporation, 33 NortiilLaSalle Street, Chicago, Iliinois 60602

("Building Owner"), and states:

That on January 20, 1992, Fee Owner and Bullding Owner
collectively owned the rex) property, buildings and other
improvements thereon in Cook  Zounty, Illinols, known as Citibank
office Plaza, 1699 E. Woodfield Road, Schaumburg, Tllinols, the
lagal description to which is as f0llows:

Lot 2 (except the South 120 Feet {bereof) and all of Lot 3 in
Clark’s Subdivision, being a subdivision of part of the South
1/2 of Section 13, Township 41 Nortn, Range 10 East of the
Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, 1llinois.

(such real estate, bulldings and all other improvaments thereon are
referred to herein as the "Property"). N

That on January 20, 1992, Contractor was the agunt for the Fee
owner or the Building Owner, or both, for the improvem:nt of the
Property, or In the alternative, Contractor was the corcractor of
the Fee Owner or the Building Owner, or both, for the imzrovement

of the Property. .

That on January 20, 1992, Contractor made a contract with
Claimant in Contractor’s capacity as agent for the Fee Cwner or the
Building Owner, or both, or in the alternative, Contractor made a
subcontract with the Claimant with the authorization and knowing
parmission of the Fee Owner or the Building Owner, or both, in each
case to provide labor and materials and to perform temperature
control installaticn services and electrical construction services,
including services performed and labor and materials furnished
pursuant to change orders, addlitions and extras, for and in the
I N T 3 2 3
Property to improve the Property. G . ey

That on July 27, 1992, Claimant completed under its contract ;




UNOFFICIAL _/C_I;O'PY.

or subcontract, including change orders, additlions and extras, all
work required to be performed thereunder to the value of $38,500.00
with the authorization and Kknowing permission of Fee Owner,
Pui lding Owner and Contractor,

That none of daid Fee Owner, Bullding Owner or Contractor is
entivled to any crodits on account thereof for payments made and
other credits allowed, leaving due, unpald and owing to the
Claimant the sum of $38,%00,00, for which amount, with interest,
tho Clalmant c¢laims a llen on sald Property and the Improvementa
tharnon and eon the moneys or other conslderations due or to bacome
cue fropathe Fee Owner or the Bullding Owner, or both, agalnsat Fee
Owner, ‘huirtding Owner and Contractor.

DATED: October 23, 1992,
JWP TECHNICAL SERVICES CORP.

ARSI

pDonald E. Vacln, Its Attorney and
Authorized Aqent

P.L N, 07-13-400-130-000

By

STATE OF TLLINOIS )
) 88,
COUNTY OF COOK )

The affiant, Donald E. Vacin, wéing first duly sworn, on oath
deposes and says that he is Attorney -a:ud Authorized Agent of JWF
Technical Services Corp., the Claiman:, that he has read the
foregoing Contractor’s or Subcontractor’s Not!ce and Claim for Lien
and knows the contents ther nd that all-tha atementa therein

contained are true.
NSA oma

Donald E. Vacin, Attdrney and
Authorized Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23rd day ot .L2otober,

1992. 3 Z/{
/‘\{ Clle | /[qt WAL,

'Notary Pub11q~“V, "

R A T

After recording, return : \,,1‘,Al SEAL -
this document to: LUCILLE ANN Ll'rlE
. NOTARY RUSL.C STAE 6% L1 INgIS
Donald E. Vacln MrhowuHSLhtqu ,4Q5TEJ
Suite 200 PN S i .

75 E. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IIL 60601

8‘1 :‘.‘1(1-1‘ 1 '-”:-"",l




